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Non-emergency cab travels at nominal fares.
Available 24/7

2 A.C. Ambulance | Chennai +91 94446 13123 | Ambulance available based on stock of O2
Services Guindy, Teynampet, Charges vary with distance & patient's
T. Nagar, Tambaram requirement. Available 24/7
3 | Agarwal Travels Across Chennai +91 98400 52593 | Cab service for mildly symptomatic patients
Transfers to hospitals, testing centres &
quarantine centres. Charges vary with
distance. No O2 facility. Available 24/7
4 | Ambulance On Across Chennai +91 98846 39400 | Advanced mobile ICUs & non-emergency
Call Available vehicles available. Patients can request
ambulances can be medical professional to accompany them if
sent outside Chennai required. Available 24/7
5 Anbin Karangal Chennai +91 98403 38880 | Free transport in O2-equipped vehicles
Up to 40 km outside within Chennai. Charges vary with distance
Chennai outside Chennai. Available 24/7
6 | Annai Kasthuri Chennai +91 94441 56675 | Mobile ICUs are O2-equipped. Charges
Ambulance Within 15 km of vary with distance & equipment required. No
Service Purasaiwakkam waiting charges. Available 24/7
7 | APJ Cabs Across Chennai +91 96771 11999 | Non-emergency vehicles. Base charge:
Rs.1,200/- for 40 km in Sedan. Charges vary
with distance. Available 24/7
8 Chennai Travels | Across Chennai +91 75500 78781 | Non-emergency transport to hospitals &
vaccination centres. Charges vary with
distance & patient's requirement.
Available 24/7
9 Flying Squad Across Chennai +91 98410 37699 | Different vehicles & equipments available
Ambulance based on patient's requirement. Charges
service based on distance, waiting duration &
equipment required. Patient transfer to
goverment & private hospitals.
Available 24/7
10 | Healthabove60 Across Chennai +91 98846 39400 | Non-emergency vehicles. Request to be
made for O2-equipped vehicles
11 | Helping Fast Across Chennai +91 98846 48133 | Mobile ICUs are O2-equipped. Base charge:
Ambulance Rs. 2,000/- to Rs. 2,500/-; Charges vary with
Service distance & equipment required.
Appointment to be made 5 hours in advance
12 | Jay Travels Across Chennai +91 98844 44064 | Non-emergency vehicles. Base charge: Rs.
Ambulances can be | +91 98626 26262 | 1,500/-. Charges vary with distance. Omni
sent to neighbouring and Innova available. Available 24/7
cities Appointment to be made 30 mins - 1 hour in
advance
13 [ Karunai Ullangal | Across Chennai +91 98417 76685 | Free transport vehicles: auto, van,
Trust +91 97877 29771 | ambulance & burial vehicle. Available 24/7
+91 95518 14279
+91 9677090717
+91 98403 08039
+91 70108 82991
14 | Kasthuri Private Chennai +91 97909 08899 | Mobile ICUs are O2-equipped

Ambulance
Services

Purasavakkam, Anna
Nagar, Maduravoyal,
Kolathur, Pallavaram

Charges vary with distance
Available 24/7
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15 | Maars & Co Across Chennai +91 98418 76667 | No O2 facility in ambulance. Charges vary
Ambulance with distance. Available 24/7
Services
16 [RG Ambulance Across Chennai +91 98409 23457 | Base charge: Rs. 6,000/-
Services Additional charges (approx. Rs.1,000/-) vary
with waiting time & equipment required
Available 24/7
17 | SP Ambulance Across Chennai +91 98845 13700 | Mobile ICUs are O2-equipped. Base charge:
Service Rs. 3,500/-; Charges vary with distance &
waiting time. Available 24/7
18 | White and Co Chennai +91 96264 82986 | Mobile ICUs with ventilators & non-
Ambulance Kanchipuram, emergency vehicles available. Base charge
Service Chengalpettu, is Rs.1,500/- for 5 km. Charges vary with
OMR, Tambaram, distance. Available 24/7
Melmaruvathur,
Kalpakkam
19 | Zeta Cars Across Chennai +91 99625 37534 | Advanced life support ambulances & non-
emergency vehicles are O2-equipped
Base charge: Rs.1,500/-; Charges vary with
distance & patient's requirement.
Available 24/7
20 |Zhagaram Across Chennai +91 98848 08108 | Ambulances are O2-equipped. Free
Foundation transport for economically disadvantaged
patients. Available 24/7
21 | Ziqitza Across Chennai +91 970000 1298 | Advanced life support: approx Rs. 2,500/-
HealthCare Lid. Charges vary with distance. Available 24/7
22 | APJ Ambulance Coimbatore +91 96007 06445 | Ambulances equipped with ventilators & O2
Service Across Tamil Nadu cylinders. Base charge: Rs. 2,000/-
Charges vary with pateint's requirement
Additional charges based on waiting time
outside hospital. Available 24/7
23 | Feed the City Across Coimbatore +91 99523 29813 | Free O2-equipped ambulances. For
Mission pregnant women & physically handicapped
children. Preference to the economically
disadvantaged. Available 24/7
24 | Kovai Ambulance | Coimbatore +91 98422 63763 | Mobile ICUs & non-emergency vehicles are
Located near PSG O2-equipped. Charges vary with distance &
hospital - will pick patient's requirement. Available 24/7
up patients from
locations within the
vicinity
25 | Erode Kongu Across Erode +91 98427 40002 | Mobile ICUs equipped with O2 & ventilators.
Ambulance Non-emergency vehicles equipped with O2
available. Base charge: Rs. 500/-; Charges
vary with distance & patient's requirement.
Available 24/7
26 |Erode Sri Lakshmi | Across Erode +91 99429 78000 | Ambulances are O2-equipped

Ambulance

Charges vary with distance & patient's
requirement. Available 24/7
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27 | Speed Ambulance | Across Erode +91 98427 80000 | Mobile and mini ICU vehicles. O2 cylinder
availability based on stock. Base charge:
Rs.1,500/- without ventilator and Rs. 4,000/-
with ventilator. Additional charges based on
how patient is moved into hospital. Available
24/7

28 | MS Ambulance Across Madurai +91 98431 84496 | Ambulances equipped with O2 cylinders &

Service Transfers can be ventilators. Charges vary with distance &
done to Chennai patient's requirement. Available 24/7

29 | RR Ambulance Across Madurai +91 76674 44555 | Approx. Rs. 2,500/- to Rs. 3,000/

Service Charges vary based on O2 / additional
equipments required. Price reduction for eco-
nomically disadvantaged patients.

Available 24/7
30 [IDEAL Ambulance | Across Salem +91 99943 94911 | Basic life support & advanced life support

Service ambulance available. Base charge: Rs. 750/-
; Price varies with distance, type of vehicle
required & state of emergency.

Available 24/7
31 [ Prabhu Across Trichy +91 98424 08811 | Mobile ICUs are O2-equipped. Rs. 800/- to

Ambulance Rs. 4,000/- subject to patient's requirement.
Non-emergency vehicles available. Available
24/7

32 | Dr. Ravishankar Across Vellore WhatsApp: Free ambulance transport for COVID

Foundation +91 90035 38515 | patients. Available 24/7

33 | Zion Ambulance | Vellore +91 95433 43442 | Ambulances are O2-equipped.
Service Across Tamil Nadu Non-emergency vehicles available
Pan India, if required Charges vary with patient's requirement
Available 24/7
34 | Pretty Lil' Hearts Across Tamil Nadu +91 96004 32255 | Free transport vehicles for pregnant women
Non-emergency travel. Available 24/7
35 | Rockfort Across Tamil Nadu +91 99765 12330 | Advanced life support O2-equipped
Ambulance & ambulances. Charges vary with distance
Mobile ICU Available 24/7
36 | StanPlus Across Tamil Nadu 1800-121-911- Ambulances are O2-equipped. Non-
911 emergency vehicles available. Charges vary
with distance & patient's requirement
Air ambulance available. Available 24/7
Link to book an ambulance:
https://www.stanplus.com/
bookambulancechennai/index.html"
37 | Sri Murugan Across Tamil Nadu +91 99949 36124 | Mobile ICUs are O2-equipped. Charges vary

Ambulance

with distance & patient's requirement.
Available 24/7
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Thanks to the Chennai Volunteers list, I was able to arrange an
oxygen ambulance for my mother in the middle of the night when

[ was stuck in another part of the city. Without an ambulance, we
would not have been able to save my mother. Thanks to the list and
all the volunteers who worked towards this cause. Really glad to see
verified sources of information being put out to help people during
this crisis.

Subramanian
Retired Bank Officer

o

VOLUNTEERS

Uttara Jayashankar (Team Lead)
Shobha Rengarajan (Team Lead)

G.Sribhavani Neeraja Chandrasekaran
S.Sangeetha Heena Dowlani
K.Charumathi Sharadha
S.Vinothini Vani Sanjay

Supraja



Rinku Mecheri - Founder, Chennai Volunteers
Ranjini Ramachandran - Senior Client Partner, TATE LC

TEAM LEADS

Smriti Suresh
Incoming Master’s Applied Biotechnology Student, McGill University

Uttara Jayashankar
Incoming Biological Sciences PhD Student at Purdue University

Savitha Sailesh
Ecom Vendor

Sharada Rajaram
Special Educator with 20 years experience working with individuals with Autism. Co -Director of The Canbridge
Academy ,a space for young adults wit autism , and Co ordinator of Weawin project -
We CAN ( Resource centre for Autism )

Shloka Mehta
Class 10 student

Deepti Narayanan
Entrepreneur running a Women’s Fashion Brand ‘Athreya Blouses’ (Athreya Retail Pvt Ltd)

Sony Das
HR professional with 20+ years of experience, currently on sabbatical

Heena Dowlani
CRI (Compulsory Rotatory Internship), Bachelor of Dental Surgery

Shobha Rengarajan
Homemaker

Subashree
Incoming Master’s in Public Health Student at Birmingham City University

Dr. Sharon Krishna Rau

Surgical Gastroenterologist



CREATIVE TEAM
Ishita Parekh
Senior Social Media Specialist, Social Beat

Malvika Mehra
Graphic Designer, Founder- Art Works

Sindhuja TJ
Architect & Urban Designer

Kavya Sreekumar
Social Media Manager

Malavika Ramachandran
Senior Graphic Designer, RRD GO Creative

Ranjini Ramachandran
Senior Client Partner, TATE LC

COLLATION
Rinku Mecheri

Founder, Chennai Volunteers

Ranjini Ramachandran
Senior Client Partner, TATE LC

Antara Sudhir
First year undergraduate student at SIM University, Singapore

Smriti Suresh
Incoming Master’s Applied Biotechnology Student, McGill University

Malavika Mehra
Graphic Designer, Founder- Art Works




